
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

84 

770 

725 

27 

7 

38 

5 

25 

22 

21 

70 

Nome 

Capponi andrea 

Roberto 

Massa 

27 Rosso 

Luca Race 

Dudy 

Rigodanza Riccardo 

Teodori Christopher 

Barrios Nicholas 

Bracalente Alessandro 

Chiovelli Marco 

Classe 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

125cc TOP DRIVER 

Punti totali 

4 

6 

9 

9 

10 

10 

13 

15 

15 

17 

22 

Diff 

0 

-2 

-5 

-5 

-6 

-6 

-9 

-11 

-11 

-13 

-18 

M1  

2 

3 

0 

4 

10 

6 

7 

5 

8 

9 

11 

M2  

2 

3 

9 

5 

0 

4 

6 

10 

7 

8 

11 

Stampato: 05/10/2019 18.12.31 

D.S.C. Michele Di Orazio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2019 

125 TOP DRIVER 

UNIONE PUNTI MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


